Kostenart
Einnahmen Spielbetrieb
Einnahmen Veranstaltungen/Fortbildung
Einnahmen Werbung/Sponsoring
Einnahmen Zuschiisse/sonstige
Ausgaben Reisekosten
Ausgaben Raumkosten
Ausgaben Verwaltung
sonstige Ausgaben
Ausgaben Veranstaltungen/Fortbildungen

Ergebnis

Periode 2021
-35.291,88
-4.338,60
-600
-2.735,00
12.042,34
670,96
10.058,26
7.822,43
2.795,25
-9.576,24

Periode 2020

-31.292,41
-1.293,23
-1.100,00
-3.188,00
17.285,40
1.029,56
14.521,52
8.508,58
7.665,83
12.137,25

Periode 2019
-104.205,03
-12.829,26
-1.100,00
-2.191,38
43.854,52
2.504,89
14.397,25
18.340,26
20.847,84
-20.380,91



